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NapoleonMiddle School

2020-21 School Calendar

Hours: Full Day - 7:30 a.m. - 2:30 a.m.
Half Day - 7:30 a.m. - 10:53 a.m.

School Begins — »2 Day of school

NO SCHOOL
NO SCHOOL - Labor Day

SCHOOL PICTURES

Parent Teacher Conferences 4:30 p.m. — 7:30 p.m.
Parent Teacher Conferences 4:30 p.m. — 7:30 p.m.

Y% Day of School -Quarter 1 Ends

NO SCHOOL - Prof. Development - Quarter 2 Begins

PICTURE RETAKES
NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

¥ Day of School - Quarter 2 Ends
NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break

School Resumes - Quarter 3 Begins
Y. Day for Students — Professional Development
NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day

NO SCHOOL
NO SCHOOL - Presidents Day

NO SCHOOL - Professional Development
¥ Day of School - Quarter 3 Ends

Quarter 4 Begins

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL - Spring Break

School Resumes
Y% Day of School

Y Day for Students — Professional Development
NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day

Last Day of School — »2 Day of school

Make our website your homepage! www.napoleonschools.org
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Visit Teachers Pages for Assignments
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IMPORTANT TELEPHONE NUMBERS FOR PARENTS

PRINCIPAL
Chris Adams 905-5718
Email chris.adams@napoleonschools.org

SECRETARY
Renee Anderson 905-5761
Email renee.anderson@napoleonschools.org

COUNSELOR:
Kammy Hollow 905-5762
Email kammy.hollow@napoleonschools.org

ATTENDANCE SECRETARY:
Kimberly Sanders 905-5786
Email kimberly.sanders@napoleonschools.org

**** Please call 905-5703 when your student is ill, late,
leaving for an appointment, going on vacation, etc. *****

OFFICE FAX 536-8005
SUPERINTENDENT’S OFFICE 905-5708
BUS GARAGE 905-5710

FOOD SERVICE

Andrea Haskell 905-5711
Email andrea.haskell@napoleonschools.org

Free & Reduced Lunch Applications: www.LunchApp.com

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:
Tom Johns 905-5789
Email tom.johns@napoleonschools.org

Instructional Hours
15" hour Warning Bell will ring at 7:26 a.m.
Full Day 7:30 a.m.— 2:30 p.m.
Half Day 7:30 a.m. — 10:53 a.m.
2 Hour Delay — 9:30 — 2:30 p.m.
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